
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  3  1   South Alabama 285  294  294       873  +9 
4  T1  T2   UT Arlington  290  287  296       873  +9 
3  T1  T2   Houston  289  288  296       873  +9 
5  4  4   Lipscomb  294  290  303       887  +23 
7  6  5   Little Rock 298  293  301       892  +28 
6  7  6   UTSA 297  303  296       896  +32 
2  5  7   ULM  288  299  312       899  +35 

11  8  8   Rice  306  295  300       901  +37 
T8  T9  9   Louisiana 300  303  300       903  +39 
10  T9  10   New Mexico State 305  298  301       904  +40 
T8  11  11   McNeese State  300  310  302       912  +48 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 UT Arlington 290 287 296 873

3 Paul Gonzalez (1) 67 69 74 210

T13 Caleb Hicks (2) 72 74 74 220

T18 Kyle Cox (3) 76 72 73 221

T22 Zak Jones (5) 77 72 75 224

T26 Daniel Cronje (4) 75 75 75 225

T2 Houston 289 288 296 873

6 Logan Young (5) 69 73 74 216

T7 Luke Long (1) 74 72 71 217

T10 Matt Cole (4) 72 73 74 219

T20 George Gardner (3) 74 72 77 223

T34 Alexander Frances (2) 79 71 78 228

1 South Alabama 285 294 294 873

T4 Yannick Schuetz (1) 67 73 75 215

T10 Jacob LeCroy (3) 76 72 71 219

T10 Rasmus Karlsson (4) 69 78 72 219

T13 Jordan Plunkett (5) 73 71 76 220

T57 Mathias Larentzen (2) 78 79 78 235

4 Lipscomb 294 290 303 887

1 Nolan Ray (1) 65 69 73 207

T34 Ford Goldasich (5) 79 75 74 228

T41 Connor McKay (4) 75 73 81 229

T48 Trevor Gold (2) 77 79 75 231

T51 Davis Armstrong (3) 77 73 82 232

5 Little Rock 298 293 301 892

T18 Aaron Ramos (1) 73 71 77 221

T26 Anton Albers (3) 73 72 80 225

T26 Danial Durisic (5) 75 74 76 225

T41 Marcel Rauch (4) 80 76 73 229

T51 Logan Pate (2) 77 80 75 232

6 UTSA 297 303 296 896

9 Collin Clark (2) 73 75 70 218

T26 Hunter Bott (5) 77 73 75 225

T45 Chad Sewell (1) 74 81 75 230

T51 Christian Fanfelle (4) 77 79 76 232

66 Adam House (3) 73 76 0 149

7 ULM 288 299 312 899

2 Guillaume Fanonnel (1) 69 68 71 208

T34 Andoni Etchenique (3) 76 78 74 228

T45 Joao Girao (2) 72 80 78 230

56 Michael Gilbert (4) 71 73 89 233

65 Harvey Lord (5) 77 80 89 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Rice 306 295 300 901

T4 Jake Benson (3) 70 71 74 215

T22 Nick Duggan (4) 74 76 74 224

T26 Rishi Kejriwal (2) 78 73 74 225

60 Thomas Bockholt (1) 84 75 78 237

64 Campbell Gibson (5) 85 77 79 241

9 Louisiana 300 303 300 903

T20 Jack Tolson (1) 75 72 76 223

T32 Peter Hinnant (3) 76 78 73 227

T34 Hudson Dubinski (5) 74 81 73 228

T48 Charlie Flynn (4) 75 76 80 231

T51 Micah Goulas (2) 77 77 78 232

10 New Mexico State 305 298 301 904

T22 Cameron Gambini (5) 77 76 71 224

T34 Niall Powell (1) 75 74 79 228

T34 Tanvir Kahlon (3) 75 75 78 228

T41 Scott Resicgno (4) 78 73 78 229

T48 Trey Diehl (2) 78 79 74 231

11 McNeese State 300 310 302 912

T13 Greg Holmes (1) 71 76 73 220

T41 Jack Hearn (4) 75 78 76 229

T45 Louis Talarczyk (3) 78 77 75 230

T57 Chase White (5) 76 79 80 235

61 Reid Giardina (2) 81 80 78 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 David Harrison (UTSA) 70 72 75 217

T13 Andrew Gibson (Houston ) 74 76 70 220

T13 Will Adams (UTSA) 74 76 70 220

T22 Keegan McLachlan (ULM ) 76 77 71 224

31 Braxton Watkins (Houston ) 77 74 75 226

T32 Harrison Hineline (Rice ) 74 80 73 227

T34 Devon Whitaker (Little Rock) 77 73 78 228

T51 Dawson Atkinson (South Alabama) 77 73 82 232

T57 Zach Cole (UT Arlington ) 79 75 81 235

T62 Justin Caldwell (Louisiana) 80 76 84 240

T62 Cole Grossl (New Mexico State) 79 83 78 240
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Nolan Ray  Lipscomb  65   69  73       207  -9   
3 2   Guillaume Fanonnel  ULM  69   68  71       208  -8   
2 3   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  67   69  74       210  -6   
5 T4   Jake Benson  Rice  70   71  74       215  -1   
4 T4   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  67   73  75       215  -1   

T6 6   Logan Young  Houston  69   73  74       216  E   
T13 T7   Luke Long  Houston  74   72  71       217  +1   
T6 T7   David Harrison *  UTSA  70   72  75       217  +1   
T19 9   Collin Clark  UTSA  73   75  70       218  +2   
T16 T10   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  69   78  72       219  +3   
T19 T10   Jacob LeCroy  South Alabama  76   72  71       219  +3   
T11 T10   Matt Cole  Houston  72   73  74       219  +3   
T16 T13   Greg Holmes  McNeese State  71   76  73       220  +4   
T8 T13   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  73   71  76       220  +4   
T13 T13   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  72   74  74       220  +4   
T27 T13   Andrew Gibson *  Houston  74   76  70       220  +4   
T27 T13   Will Adams *  UTSA  74   76  70       220  +4   
T8 T18   Aaron Ramos  Little Rock  73   71  77       221  +5   
T19 T18   Kyle Cox  UT Arlington  76   72  73       221  +5   
T16 T20   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  75   72  76       223  +7   
T13 T20   George Gardner  Houston  74   72  77       223  +7   
T27 T22   Nick Duggan  Rice  74   76  74       224  +8   
T23 T22   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  77   72  75       224  +8   
T42 T22   Cameron Gambini  New Mexico State  77   76  71       224  +8   
T42 T22   Keegan McLachlan *  ULM  76   77  71       224  +8   
T27 T26   Hunter Bott  UTSA  77   73  75       225  +9   
T27 T26   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  75   75  75       225  +9   
T11 T26   Anton Albers  Little Rock  73   72  80       225  +9   
T36 T26   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  78   73  74       225  +9   
T23 T26   Danial Durisic  Little Rock  75   74  76       225  +9   
T36 31   Braxton Watkins *  Houston  77   74  75       226  +10   
T45 T32   Harrison Hineline *  Rice  74   80  73       227  +11   
T45 T32   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  76   78  73       227  +11   
T27 T34   Alexander Frances  Houston  79   71  78       228  +12   
T51 T34   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  74   81  73       228  +12   
T45 T34   Andoni Etchenique  ULM  76   78  74       228  +12   
T27 T34   Tanvir Kahlon  New Mexico State  75   75  78       228  +12   
T23 T34   Niall Powell  New Mexico State  75   74  79       228  +12   
T36 T34   Devon Whitaker *  Little Rock  77   73  78       228  +12   
T45 T34   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  79   75  74       228  +12   
T36 T41   Scott Resicgno  New Mexico State  78   73  78       229  +13   
T19 T41   Connor McKay  Lipscomb  75   73  81       229  +13   
T42 T41   Jack Hearn  McNeese State  75   78  76       229  +13   
T55 T41   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  80   76  73       229  +13   

T51 T45   Chad Sewell  UTSA  74   81  75       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

41 T45   Joao Girao  ULM  72   80  78       230  +14   
T51 T45   Louis Talarczyk  McNeese State  78   77  75       230  +14   
T59 T48   Trey Diehl  New Mexico State  78   79  74       231  +15   
T55 T48   Trevor Gold  Lipscomb  77   79  75       231  +15   
T36 T48   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  75   76  80       231  +15   
T45 T51   Micah Goulas  Louisiana  77   77  78       232  +16   
T55 T51   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  77   79  76       232  +16   
T27 T51   Davis Armstrong  Lipscomb  77   73  82       232  +16   
T59 T51   Logan Pate  Little Rock  77   80  75       232  +16   
T27 T51   Dawson Atkinson *  South Alabama  77   73  82       232  +16   
T8 56   Michael Gilbert  ULM  71   73  89       233  +17   
T51 T57   Chase White  McNeese State  76   79  80       235  +19   
T45 T57   Zach Cole *  UT Arlington  79   75  81       235  +19   
T59 T57   Mathias Larentzen  South Alabama  78   79  78       235  +19   
63 60   Thomas Bockholt  Rice  84   75  78       237  +21   
64 61   Reid Giardina  McNeese State  81   80  78       239  +23   

T55 T62   Justin Caldwell *  Louisiana  80   76  84       240  +24   
T65 T62   Cole Grossl *  New Mexico State  79   83  78       240  +24   
T65 64   Campbell Gibson  Rice  85   77  79       241  +25   
T59 65   Harvey Lord  ULM  77   80  89       246  +30   
T23 -    Adam House  UTSA  73   76  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Ray Lipscomb 2.75 -3 
P. Gonzalez UTA 2.83 -2 
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 2.92 -1 
G. Gardner Houston 2.92 -1 
G. Fanonnel ULM 2.92 -1 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 2.92 -1 
M. Cole Houston 2.92 -1 
G. Holmes McNeese 2.92 -1 
C. Gambini NM State 3.00 E 
C. Hicks UTA 3.00 E 
K. Cox UTA 3.00 E 
S. Resicgno NM State 3.00 E 
L. Pate Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
J. Girao ULM 3.00 E 
C. Clark UTSA 3.00 E 
A. Etchenique ULM 3.08 +1 
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 3.08 +1 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 3.08 +1 
R. Kejriwal Rice 3.08 +1 
A. Frances Houston 3.08 +1 
J. Hearn McNeese 3.08 +1 
N. Powell NM State 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Ray Lipscomb 3.90 -3 
G. Fanonnel ULM 3.93 -2 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 3.93 -2 
W. Adams UTSA 3.97 -1 
L. Young Houston 3.97 -1 
L. Long Houston 4.00 E 
P. Gonzalez UTA 4.03 +1 
J. Benson Rice 4.03 +1 
D. Harrison UTSA 4.03 +1 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 4.07 +2 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 4.10 +3 
K. McLachlan ULM 4.10 +3 
M. Cole Houston 4.10 +3 
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 4.10 +3 
C. Clark UTSA 4.10 +3 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 4.13 +4 
K. Cox UTA 4.13 +4 
C. Hicks UTA 4.17 +5 
A. Gibson Houston 4.17 +5 
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 4.17 +5 
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 4.17 +5 
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Powell NM State 4.50 -6 
J. Benson Rice 4.58 -5 
P. Gonzalez UTA 4.58 -5 
G. Fanonnel ULM 4.58 -5 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.67 -4 
A. Gibson Houston 4.67 -4 
L. Talarczyk McNeese 4.67 -4 
D. Cronje UTA 4.75 -3 
G. Holmes McNeese 4.75 -3 
N. Ray Lipscomb 4.75 -3 
Z. Jones UTA 4.75 -3 
A. Albers Litt. Rock 4.75 -3 
D. Harrison UTSA 4.75 -3 
C. White McNeese 4.75 -3 
M. Gilbert ULM 4.83 -2 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 4.83 -2 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 4.83 -2 
N. Duggan Rice 4.83 -2 
R. Kejriwal Rice 4.83 -2 
L. Pate Litt. Rock 4.92 -1 
C. Hicks UTA 4.92 -1 
L. Long Houston 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 1
R. Kejriwal Rice 1
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 1
C. Fanfelle UTSA 1
K. Cox UTA 1
A. Albers Litt. Rock 1
H. Bott UTSA 1
L. Talarczyk McNeese 1

Birdies 
J. Benson Rice 15
N. Ray Lipscomb 15
A. Ramos Litt. Rock 14
G. Fanonnel ULM 14
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 13
N. Duggan Rice 12
R. Karlsson So Alabama 12
W. Adams UTSA 12
P. Gonzalez UTA 11
D. Harrison UTSA 11
J. LeCroy So Alabama 11
Z. Jones UTA 11
A. Albers Litt. Rock 10
K. Cox UTA 10
H. Hineline Rice 10
G. Gardner Houston 10
K. McLachlan ULM 10
A. Etchenique ULM 9
C. Clark UTSA 9
L. Pate Litt. Rock 9
R. Kejriwal Rice 9
N. Powell NM State 9

Pars 
M. Cole Houston 43
A. Gibson Houston 40
P. Gonzalez UTA 38
L. Young Houston 38
C. Hicks UTA 38
L. Long Houston 37
T. Diehl NM State 37
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 36
C. Clark UTSA 36
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 35
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 35
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 35
B. Watkins Houston 35
J. Plunkett So Alabama 34
G. Holmes McNeese 34
H. Bott UTSA 34
D. Harrison UTSA 34
N. Ray Lipscomb 34
T. Kahlon NM State 34
G. Fanonnel ULM 34
J. Girao ULM 34
C. McKay Lipscomb 34
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